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1
T2
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T19
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T28
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T16

T11

T19

T11
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T28

T16
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T23

T32
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T21

T30

T16

T32

T23
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T38

T43

T36

T38

T50

T30

T38

T43

T32

T50

T36

T38

T47

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T6
10
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T25
T25
T25
T25
29
T30
T30
32
33
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T42
T42
T44

T44

Player

Parker Claxton
Pedro Cruz Silva
Evan Woosley-Reed
Giovanni Manzoni
Markus Varjun
Ryan Eshleman
Brett Schell
Thomas Higgins
Lansdon Robbins
Austin Coggin
Laurent Desmarchais
Colin Bowles
Patton Samuels
Bo Blanchard
Ben Loveard
Jack Montague
Kye Meeks

Rafe Reynolds
Ryan Hart

Miguel Leal

Tyler Groomes
Luke Koenig
Bryan Lee

Luke Perkins
Hayden Carner
Sean Curran
Hogan Ingram
Harrison Davis
Kaleb Wilson
Cade Russell
Brantley Baker
Max Johnson
Jacob Tarkany
Brett Reid
Lindsey Cordell
Topher Reed
Parker Bell

Zach Adams

Hal Dove

Olivier Menard
Grayson Wotnosky
Austin Scott
Monastero Matthew
Kurtis Grant

Joe Wilson IV

Thomas Sharkey Ind. Collegiate

Georgia Southern University Golf Course
Statesboro, GA
Georgia Southern University Golf Course
Dates: Feb 05 - Feb 06

Home

Greenville, SC

Wake Forest, NC

Southern Pines, NC
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Scores

72
72
73
73
70
70
73
74
74
70
70
70
76
70
76
74
76
74
76
76
71
75
76
72
71
78
75
72
78
73
76
75
74
74
76
75
73
79
76
75
78
74
78
78

76

207
211
212
212
213
216
216
216
216
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
222
222
222
222
223
224
224
226
227
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
231

231

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15

+15



Start

58
T50
T43
T53
T43
T53
T23
T38
T47
T47

59
T55

60

61

57
T55

Finish Player

T46 C.J. Easley
T46 Luke Dasher
T46 Jonas Demant
49 Evan Barbin
50 Ryan Davidson
T51 Andrew Wyss
T51 Todd Duncan
53 Tate Heintzelman
T54 Jan Ciric
T54 Skyler Sicoli
56 Clayton Thomas
57 Kyle Mitchell
58 Connor Thomas
59 Tien Tim Ming Lo
60 Bennett Zeitner
- Gene Zeigler

Thomas Sharkey Ind. Collegiate

Georgia Southern University Golf Course
Statesboro, GA
Georgia Southern University Golf Course
Dates: Feb 05 - Feb 06
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